Vanocni koule 4cm, 12ks bila
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barva
materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
Vyska

Sirka

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
material
Vyska

délka

bild

plast

51229
8591671662717
144 ks

4,0 cm

4,0 cm

4,0 cm

865 ks

bild
plast
4,0 cm
4,00 cm



